from the date of execution of this Amendment by both parties. 

3. Article 3(A) of the Contract is hereby amended to increase the total amount of compensation to 
be paid by the VILLAGE to CONTRACTOR by $22,469.25, thereby increasing the total amount of 
compensation under the Contract to One Hundred and Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty-
Four Dollars and No Cents ($117,554.00). 

4. All other provisions of the Contract, to the extent not expressly modified herein, shall remain in 
full force and effect. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the VILLAGE and CONTRACTOR hereto have made and executed this 
Amendment as of the day and year first above written.